GROUP
NO.

140572
611947
149419
179612
170109
632518
691835
177621
638800
613538
660278
647921

169870
163612

165576
?

142894
143672
632520
680481
124731
655751

103527
144799
161138
708192
168267
719160
176380

GROUP

IN 1957, BILL W. STATED "WE PAY OUR
RENT AND UTILITY BILLS, BUY COFFEE,
SNACK AND AA LITERATURE. WE SUPPORT

OUR CENTRAL OFFICE, OUR AREA

COMMITTEE AND OUR GENERAL SERVICES

OFFICE. IF IT WERE NOT FOR THESE

ENTITIES, MANY PEOPLE WOULD NEVER
DISCOVER THE MIRACLE OF AA'

GROUP NAME

DONORS

Anonymous Donations
Direct Public Support - Other
DCM Meeting

In Memory of Dylan

Steering Committee

District 6 Treatment Comm
Tues Night Mens Step Study

AFG- AL-ANON

AFG Group

Jensen Beach Monday

Sat. Morning Serenity AFG
Serenity by the Garden AFG
Stepping Stones

Stuart Friday Night
Skyline Seekers

AA.
11th Step Group

Archway to Freedom

As Bill Sees It

Attitude Adjustment

Begin Life Again

Big Book Group

Big Book Spiritual Group
Bill W Mens’ Group
Bridge to Sobriety

Bright Spot Group

Clean Air Group
Downtown Saturday Night

Early Bird Men’s Group
Eye Opener

FCYPAA

First Things First
Friday Night 807

Good Housekeeping Group
Grapevine Group
Happy Hour (Tues)
Happy Hour (Fri)

Hobe Sound Nooners
Hope Group

It's Your Choice
January 6th Group
Jensen Beach Group
Joy of Living

Just For Today

Keep It Simple

Ladies Serenity Group
Last Call

Life’s a Beach

YTD

JAN

185.00 | $

30.00  $
20.00  $

151.35 | $

185.00

30.00
20.00

306.00

199.72
404.50

150.00

151.35



GROUP
NO.
706687

143267
632146
157884

118090
632855

683063
709387

140914

121225
721702
305292

?
677811
122271

118612

164840
688142
632519

127170
667276
704596
632384
?
714505
703122
?
103735
122271
TOTALS

GROUP NAME YTD

Lights Out Group

Living in the Now Group
Living Sober Group
Loop Group

MEN'S As Bill Sees It
Mental Twist

Men’s Turning Point

Monday Night AA Study
Group
New Hope Group

No Matter What

Old Timers Group

Only Requirement Group
Over the Rainbow

Port Salerno Group
Port Salerno Mens Step
The Q Group

Serenity by the Sea
Shoulder to Shoulder
Simply Sober

Sisters in Sobriety

Sunday Night Young Peoples
Groun
Sunday Morning Mens Group

Sunday Speaker Group
There is A Solution

Thursday Evening Step
Discussion
Triangle Group

Trudgers

Turn the Page Mens Group
U Gotta Want It

Upon Awakening

We Agnostics

What's The Point

Women in Recovery
Women’s Wed Noon Group
Young Peoples Group

JAN

8452 | $ 8452
225.00 | $ 225.00
60.00 | $ 60.00

240.40 | $ 240.40

50.00 | $ 50.00

2,106.49 | $ 2,106.49

If your group's number is not shown here, or is wrong,
please contact Office Manager Georgie P. on her cell phone
(772) 267-7464 so that we can correct it. Also please check
Where and When on this website to make sure all your
group information is correct. THANK YOU FOR YOUR

SUPPORT



