		GROUP			
	IN 1957, BILL W. STATED "W				
	RENT AND UTILITY BILLS, BU SNACK AND AA LITERATURE				
	OUR CENTRAL OFFICE. OUR				
	COMMITTEE AND OUR GENERAL SERVICES				
	OFFICE. IF IT WERE NOT FO				
	ENTITIES, MANY PEOPLE W				
	DISCOVER THE MIRACLE OF	- AA			
GROUP	GROUP NAME	YTD	JAI	ı	
NO.	DONORS				
	Anonymous Donations	185.00	\$	185.00	
	Direct Public Support - Other	100.00	Ψ	103.00	
	DCM Meeting	_			
	In Memory of Dylan	_			
	Steering Committee				
	District 6 Treatment Comm				
	Tues Night Mens Step Study				
	Tues riight Mens Step Study				
	AFG- AL-ANON	-			
	AFG Group	_			
	Jensen Beach Monday	_			
	Sat. Morning Serenity AFG	30.00	\$	30.00	
	Serenity by the Garden AFG	20.00	\$	20.00	
	Stepping Stones	20.00	Ψ	20.00	
	Stuart Friday Night	-			
	Skyline Seekers	-			
	A.A.	-			
140572	11th Step Group	-			
611947	Archway to Freedom	-			
149419	As Bill Sees It	-			
179612	Attitude Adjustment	306.00	\$	306.00	
170109	Begin Life Again	-			
632518	Big Book Group	-			
691835	Big Book Spiritual Group	-			
177621	Bill W Mens' Group	199.72	\$	199.72	
638800	Bridge to Sobriety	404.50	\$	404.50	
613538	Bright Spot Group	-			
660278	Clean Air Group	-			
647921	Downtown Saturday Night	-			
169870	Early Bird Men's Group	150.00	\$	150.00	
163612	Eye Opener	-			
	FCYPAA	-			
165576	First Things First	-			
?	Friday Night 807	-			
	Good Housekeeping Group	-			
142894	Grapevine Group	-			
143672	Happy Hour (Tues)	-			
632520	Happy Hour (Fri)	-			
680481	Hobe Sound Nooners	-			
124731	Hope Group	-			
655751	It's Your Choice	-			
	January 6th Group	-			
103527	Jensen Beach Group	-			
144799	Joy of Living	-			
161138	Just For Today	-			
708192	Keep It Simple	-			
168267	Ladies Serenity Group	151.35	\$	151.35	
719160	Last Call	-			
176380	Life's a Beach	-			

GROUP NO.	GROUP NAME	YTD	JAN
706687	Lights Out Group	<u> </u>	
143267	Living in the Now Group	84.52	\$ 84.52
632146	Living Sober Group		<b>V</b> 0.1.02
157884	Loop Group	225.00	\$ 225.00
	MEN'S As Bill Sees It	60.00	\$ 60.00
	Mental Twist	-	7 25125
118090	Men's Turning Point	_	
632855	Monday Night AA Study	_	
002000	Group		
683063	New Hope Group	-	
709387	No Matter What	-	
	Old Timers Group	-	
140914	Only Requirement Group	-	
	Over the Rainbow	-	
121225	Port Salerno Group	-	
721702	Port Salerno Mens Step	-	
305292	The Q Group	240.40	\$ 240.40
	Serenity by the Sea	-	
	Shoulder to Shoulder	-	
?	Simply Sober	-	
677811	Sisters in Sobriety	-	
122271	Sunday Night Young Peoples Group	-	
118612	Sunday Morning Mens Group	50.00	\$ 50.00
164840	Sunday Speaker Group	-	
688142	There is A Solution	-	
632519	Thursday Evening Step Discussion	-	
127170	Triangle Group	-	
667276	Trudgers	-	
704596	Turn the Page Mens Group	-	
632384	U Gotta Want It	-	
?	Upon Awakening	-	
714505	We Agnostics	-	
703122	What's The Point	-	
?	Women in Recovery	-	
103735	Women's Wed Noon Group	-	
122271	Young Peoples Group	-	
TOTALS		2,106.49	\$ 2,106.49
	up's number is not shown here,	· ·	1 1 1

If your group's number is not shown here, or is wrong, please contact Office Manager Georgie P. on her cell phone (772) 267-7464 so that we can correct it. Also please check Where and When on this website to make sure all your group information is correct. THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT